Savignano 25 04 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
7 37 PALLA Federico
9 38 SANGIORGI Luca
12 26 SANTANDREA Luca
21 32 BESACCHI Bryan
28 7  BERSANELLI Edoardo
37 6  QUARTI Yuri
38 14 CASAMENTI Sebastiano
63 27 ROVATI Matteo
66 24 DAVOLI Andrea
92 33 MELANDRI Pietro A.
95 17 TAGLIOLI Lorenzo
102 13 MANTOVANI Filippo
111 3 MANUCCI Alessandro
124 21 CAVINA Riccardo
131 1 RONCAGLIA Mattia
140 18 LODI Tommaso
141 9  BELLEI Francesco
143 12 MUNARI Mirco
146 29 RICCI Matteo
147 19 FERRARI Federico
181 23  TOZZI Luca
187 10 GIORDANO Francesco
188 2 RONCAGLIA Marco
213 15 CARDINALI Alessio
215 22 LOLLI Mattia
235 43  MESSINA Andrea E.
241 4 MENEGHELLO Giovanni
289 42 POLLO Luca
290 16 ORSI Matteo
299 31 CORRADIN Andrea
308 5  ALBIERI Lorenzo
338 30 BONIFACIO Andrea
364 20 NARDO Mattia
450 11 FOSSI Andrea
501 34 BAGNI Nicola
517 40 PARACCHINI Leonardo
522 25 PIUMI Matteo
660 36 SQUIZZATO Andrea
724 8  CANTERGIANI Cristian
727 39  GILLI Alex
734 35 BAGNI Andrea
916 28 COSTI Alessandro
917 41 BECCARI Federico
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (43)

Categoria
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX1 Fast
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast
MX1 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX1 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX1 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX1 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX1 Elite
MX1 Fast
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX1 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX1 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX2 Expert

Team - Motoclub
Moto Club 04 Park
Smr Motoclub
Racing Imolese #96
Vir 18

Parma

Cairatese

Crostolo

Val Luretta

Parma

Ravenna

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Bonanni

Trivella

Moto Club 04 Park
Srt Mx

Mkc Reno

Castellarano
Parma

Parma

Otw

Amm Smc Uisp Carpi
Srt Mx

Parma

Moto Club 04 Park
Vré3

Brogliano
Orbassano Racing
Motoracing
Asiago 7C

Parma

M.C. Tezze
Lumezzane

Moto Club 04 Park
Ravenna

Cm Team

X Park Savignano
El Ciodo

La Quercia
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Ravenna
Motoracing

Ravenna

Esposto ore : 09:10

Savignano, martedi 25 aprile 2023

Moto
KT™M
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
™
GasGas
GasGas
Kawasaki
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
KT™M
GasGas
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Fantic
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KT™M
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
Honda
Honda
KT™M

magmbimirng

Transp .
25940
25997
26029
25993
26028
26042
26026
26017
26033
26034
25952
25964
25998
25960
25974
25937
25996
25991
26007
26019
25906
26044
25975
26038
25988
25924
26041
25948
25999
25903
26035
25992
25965
26002
25977
25980
25987
25926
26004
25915
25976
25981
26011
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